TIM COLLOM

Located in Sacramento's bustling Midtown district, the **Tim Collom Gallery** showcases works by emerging, mid-career and latecareer artists in a gorgeous, light-filled space.

Founded in 2012 by artist Tim Collom, the gallery draws art lovers who are looking to discover and collect original works.

Since its opening, the gallery has become a hub in the flourishing Sacramento art community. With new exhibits every month, the gallery features a diverse selection of art, including contemporary, abstract, realism, sculpture, and photography.

915 20th Street Sacramento, CA 95811

timcollomgallery.com 916.849.0302



Tim and Justin Panson working on this book at Confluence Studio.





TIM COLLOM California Painter: A Retrospective





Tim Collom California Painter: A Retrospective

im Collom's vibrant, color-rich canvases celebrate his love affair with the iconic beauty of California. His work draws inspiration from Lake Tahoe, Carmel, the San Francisco Bay Area, the Central Valley, and his hometown of Sacramento, among many areas of the state.

On a journey that began as a hobbyist painter, Tim has become a widely collected and beloved artist. His work is found in over 75 collections within California and beyond, and is often described as affirmative and upbeat.

Tim is generous in his support of community and philanthropic efforts. As his popularity has grown, several well-known consumer brands and organizations have commissioned his work for promotional purposes.

This retrospective captures the first ten years of Tim Collom's painting career.